Go Beyond Surge Suppressors
The new SurgeGate™ from ITW Linx brings you a higher level of protection
from power �uctuation hazards. It makes surge suppressors obsolete.
Introducing a Whole New Category
of Power Protection
It saves you money on service calls.
It increases your system uptime.
It protects your equipment when surge protectors don’t.

Width / Height / Depth / Weight 1.88” / 2.62” / 0.38” / 0.04 lbs 1.88” / 2.62” / 0.38” / 0.04 lbs
Product Warranty Lifetime Lifetime
SIGNAL LINE SURGE PROTECTION: (TELCO)
Signal Perfect Circuitry Yes Yes
Auto-Resettable Yes
Clamping Level 7.5V, 16V, 27V, 39V, 75V, 100V, 235V 27V, 39V, 75V, 235V
Response Time 1-5 Nanoseconds 1-5 Nanoseconds
Capacitance <50pF <50pF
Suppression Modes Metallic & Longitudinal Metallic & Longitudinal
Wires Protected 2-wires, 1-pair 2-wires, 1-pair
Termination Type 66 type M Blocks 66 type M Blocks
UP3B
UP3P
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITW Linx Part Number Description
UP3P-27 UL Secondary listed with 160mA PTC for voice / fax / modem lines (27V).
UP3P-39 UL Secondary listed with 160mA PTC for voice / fax / modem lines (39V).
UP3P-75 UL Secondary listed with 160mA PTC for voice / fax / modem lines (75V).
UP3P-235 UL Secondary listed with 160mA PTC for voice / fax / modem lines (235V).
UP3B-7.5 UL Primary & Secondary listed with 350mA fuse for voice/fax/modem line (7.5V).
UP3B-16 UL Primary & Secondary listed with 350mA fuse for voice/fax/modem line (16V).
UP3B-27 UL Primary & Secondary listed with 350mA fuse for voice/fax/modem line (27V).
UP3B-39 UL Primary & Secondary listed with 350mA fuse for voice/fax/modem line (39V).
UP3B-75 UL Primary & Secondary listed with 350mA fuse for voice/fax/modem line (75V).
UP3B-100 UL Primary & Secondary listed with 350mA fuse for voice/fax/modem line (100V).
UP3B-235 UL Primary & Secondary listed with 350mA fuse for voice/fax/modem line (235V).
Surge Protection Solutions
ITW Electronic Component Solutions - ITW Linx
425 N. Gary Ave. Carol Stream, IL. 60188.